OISC GOLF
METRIX

Epila kisa

Mo |l 1]2]3]4]6] 78] 0l1]12]13 1415  +- | Sum
Par 3/4 3 3|3 3|33 3 3 3 3 3 40

1 | Kari Lehtisalo 4 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 +8 48
2 | Juuso Lehtisalo 5 6 | 3| 4| 4| 4| 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 +9 49
3 | Kalle Lehtisalo 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 +11 51

Epilé kisa * 16.07.2024 21:41 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/474620
https://discgolfmetrix.com/474620

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

4.7
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5.3
11

3
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2 3 4 6 17 8 o i1 12 13 14 |15 [Tot [
Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 40

3.7

33| 3 | 3.3 | 33
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2 1 2 2
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Epilé kisa * 16.07.2024 21:41 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/474620

